
Pokémon Club 

Brick Builders Club 

Baby Storytime 

Pre-School Storytime 

Adult Crafting Hour 

Teen Time: Gaming Club 

Scribble Society 

Music & Movement 

Little Builders 

Watercolor Club 

Teen Time: Zenflow 

Computer Skills: Google Docs 

Toddler Storytime 

Teen Time: Flashback Fridays 

Chess Club 

Tech Desk Help 

 

Civil Rights in Black and Brown 

Dungeons & Dragons (Adult) 

Tax Prep 

Teen Time: Teen Trivia 

Full STEAM Ahead 

Dungeons & Dragons (Teen) 

African American Quilt Tiles 

CPR Event 

Handbell Choir 

Teen DIY 

Artist Afternoons 

African Royalty 

Dungeons & Dragons (Adult) 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

THU 

SAT 

SUN 

SUN 

TUE 

SAT 

SUN 

SUN 

1:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

11:30 a.m.  

1:00 p.m. 

3:45 p.m.   

6:30 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:30 p.m.  

1:00 p.m.   

  

10:30 a.m. 

4:00p.m.  

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:30p.m. 

4:00 p.m.   

3:00 p.m.  

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m.   

FEBRUARY 
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

6 

8 

9 

9 

11 

15 

16 

16  
 

Youth 

Youth 

Youth 

Youth 

Adult 

Teen 

Youth 

Youth 

Youth 

Adult 

Teen 

Adult 

Youth 

Teen 

All Ages 

Adult 

 

Adult 

Adult 

Adult 

Teen 

Youth 

Teen 

Family 

Adult 

Adult 

Teen 

Youth 

Adult 

Adult 

Gotta Catch ‘Em All 

Explore your creativity with Legos 

Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months 

Stories, songs, & activities 

Weekly creative activity 

Play & chat with other gamers 

Calling all aspiring young writers 

Storytime full of music & songs 

Learn & play with Duplo Blocks 

Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels 

De-stress with movement & relaxation 

Learn the basics of Google Docs 

Stories, songs, & activities 

Take part in retro fun & games 

All ages & all skill levels welcome 

One-on-one help for your tech devices 

 

Join Dr. Todd Moye for a discussion &  signing  

Continue your role-playing quest 

Book an appointment with a tax professional 

Test your knowledge against others 

Explore fun & imaginative projects 

Continue your role-playing quest 

Design your own quilt-inspired wooden tile 

Introduction to hands only CPR 

Create melodies & harmonies 

Learn new art & craft techniques 

Flex your creative muscles 

Discover historical African royals & create art 

Continue your role-playing quest 

DAILY PROGRAMS  



Pokémon Club 

Brick Builders Club 

Baby Storytime 

Pre-School Storytime 

Adult Crafting Hour 

Teen Time: Gaming Club 

Scribble Society 

Music & Movement 

Little Builders 

Watercolor Club 

Teen Time: Zenflow 

Computer Skills: Google Docs 

Toddler Storytime 

Teen Time: Flashback Fridays 

Chess Club 

Tech Desk Help 

 

Teen Time: Teen Trivia 

Full STEAM Ahead 

Dungeons & Dragons (Teen) 

Music Appreciation Club 

Teen DIY 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

TUE 

TUE 

THU 

SUN 

TUE 

 

 

1:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

11:30 a.m.  

1:00 p.m. 

3:45 p.m.   

6:30 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:30 p.m.  

1:00 p.m.   

  

4:00 p.m.   

4:00p.m.  

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.   

 

FEBRUARY 
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

 

18 

18 

20 

23 

25 

 
 

Youth 

Youth 

Youth 

Youth 

Adult 

Teen 

Youth 

Youth 

Youth 

Adult 

Teen 

Adult 

Youth 

Teen 

All Ages 

Adult 

 

Teen 

Youth 

Teen 

Adult 

Teen 

 

Gotta Catch ‘Em All 

Explore your creativity with Legos 

Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months 

Stories, songs, & activities 

Weekly creative activity 

Play & chat with other gamers 

Calling all aspiring young writers 

Storytime full of music & songs 

Learn & play with Duplo Blocks 

Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels 

De-stress with movement & relaxation 

Learn the basics of Google Docs 

Stories, songs, & activities 

Take part in retro fun & games 

All ages & all skill levels welcome 

One-on-one help for your tech devices 

 

Test your knowledge against others 

Explore fun & imaginative projects 

Continue your role-playing quest 

Listen & talk about a variety of music  

Learn new art & crafting techniques 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


