

FEBRUARY

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

D/	AY	EVENT			TIME		
		RECURRING WEEKLY					
	SUN	Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All	Youth	1:00 p.m.		
	MON	Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:00 p.m.		
	TUE	Baby Storytime	Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	WED	Pre-School Storytime	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	WED	Adult Crafting Hour	Weekly creative activity	Adult	3:00 p.m.		
	WED	Teen Time: Gaming Club	Play & chat with other gamers	Teen	3:45 p.m.		
	WED	Scribble Society	Calling all aspiring young writers	Youth	4:00 p.m.		
	THU	Music & Movement	Storytime full of music & songs	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	THU	Little Builders	Learn & play with Duplo Blocks	Youth	11:30 a.m.		
	THU	Watercolor Club	Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels	Adult	1:00 p.m.		
	THU	Teen Time: Zenflow	De-stress with movement & relaxation	Teen	3:45 p.m.		
	THU	Computer Skills: Google Docs	Learn the basics of Google Docs	Adult	6:30 p.m.		
	FRI	Toddler Storytime	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	FRI	Teen Time: Flashback Fridays	Take part in retro fun & games	Teen	3:45 p.m.		
	FRI	Chess Club	All ages & all skill levels welcome	All Ages	4:30 p.m.		
	SAT	Tech Desk Help	One-on-one help for your tech devices	Adult	1:00 p.m.		
		DAILY PROGRAMS					
1	SAT	Civil Rights in Black and Brown	Join Dr. Todd Moye for a discussion & signing	Adult	10:30 a.m.		
2	SUN	Dungeons & Dragons (Adult)	Continue your role-playing quest	Adult	4:00p.m.		
3	MON	Tax Prep	Book an appointment with a tax professional	Adult	2:00 p.m.		
4	TUE	Teen Time: Teen Trivia	Test your knowledge against others	Teen	4:00 p.m.		
4	TUE	Full STEAM Ahead	Explore fun & imaginative projects	Youth	4:00 p.m.		
6	THU	Dungeons & Dragons (Teen)	Continue your role-playing quest	Teen	4:30 p.m.		
8	SAT	African American Quilt Tiles	Design your own quilt-inspired wooden tile	Family	4:00 p.m.		
9	SUN	CPR Event	Introduction to hands only CPR	Adult	2:00 p.m.		
9	SUN	Handbell Choir	Create melodies & harmonies	Adult	4:30p.m.		
11	TUE	Teen DIY	Learn new art & craft techniques	Teen	4:00 p.m.		
15	SAT	Artist Afternoons	Flex your creative muscles	Youth	3:00 p.m.		
16	SUN	African Royalty	Discover historical African royals & create art	Adult	3:00 p.m.		
16	SUN	Dungeons & Dragons (Adult)	Continue your role-playing quest	Adult	4:00 p.m.		





FEBRUARY

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT			TIME
		RECURRING WEEKLY		
SU	N Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All	Youth	1:00 p.m.
М	ON Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:00 p.m.
ΤL	JE Baby Storytime	Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
W	Pre-School Storytime	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
W	ED Adult Crafting Hour	Weekly creative activity	Adult	3:00 p.m.
W	Teen Time: Gaming Club	Play & chat with other gamers	Teen	3:45 p.m.
WI	Scribble Society	Calling all aspiring young writers	Youth	4:00 p.m.
TH	Music & Movement	Storytime full of music & songs	Youth	10:30 a.m.
TH	IU Little Builders	Learn & play with Duplo Blocks	Youth	11:30 a.m.
TH	Watercolor Club	Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels	Adult	1:00 p.m.
TH	IU Teen Time: Zenflow	De-stress with movement & relaxation	Teen	3:45 p.m.
TH	Computer Skills: Google Do	cs Learn the basics of Google Docs	Adult	6:30 p.m.
FI	RI Toddler Storytime	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FI	Teen Time: Flashback Frida	ys Take part in retro fun & games	Teen	3:45 p.m.
FI	RI Chess Club	All ages & all skill levels welcome	All Ages	4:30 p.m.
SA	Tech Desk Help	One-on-one help for your tech devices	Adult	1:00 p.m.
		DAILY PROGRAMS		
18 TU	JE Teen Time: Teen Trivia	Test your knowledge against others	Teen	4:00 p.m.
18 TU	JE Full STEAM Ahead	Explore fun & imaginative projects	Youth	4:00p.m.
20 TH	Dungeons & Dragons (Teen) Continue your role-playing quest	Teen	4:30 p.m.
23 SU	Music Appreciation Club	Listen & talk about a variety of music	Adult	4:30 p.m.
25 TL	JE Teen DIY	Learn new art & crafting techniques	Teen	4:00 p.m.